
Term 1  - Sunday - 14 January 2024 - Saturday - 20 April 2024

15/01/2024
to

19/01/2024
Exec Meeting

Mon - 15/01/2024 Tue - 16/01/2024 Wed - 17/01/2024 Thu - 18/01/2024 Fri - 19/01/2024

22/01/2024
to

26/01/2024
Tutors morning 

tea

Mon - 22/01/2024 Tue - 23/01/2024 Wed - 24/01/2024 Thu - 25/01/2024 Fri - 26/01/2024

29/01/2024
to

2/02/2024
Open Day - MallOpen Day - Mall

Mon - 29/01/2024 Tue - 30/01/2024 Wed - 31/01/2024 Thu - 1/02/2024 Fri - 2/02/2024

5/02/2024
to

9/02/2024
Exec MeetingHow do I …..Waitangi DayWaitangi Day

Mon - 5/02/2024 Tue - 6/02/2024 Wed - 7/02/2024 Thu - 8/02/2024 Fri - 9/02/2024

12/02/2024
to

16/02/2024
Tablets & Phs 
Android W/S

Tutors workshop/ 
WestPac

iPads - W/SChatGP

Mon - 12/02/2024 Tue - 13/02/2024 Wed - 14/02/2024 Thu - 15/02/2024 Fri - 16/02/2024

19/02/2024
to

23/02/2024
WordGoogle MapsPhotography - 

Smartphone
Introduction to 

Win. PC's
Operating 

Systems W11
Power Point

Mon - 19/02/2024 Tue - 20/02/2024 Wed - 21/02/2024 Thu - 22/02/2024 Fri - 23/02/2024

26/02/2024
to

1/03/2024
WordHow do I …..Photography - 

Smartphone
Introduction to 

Win. PC's
Operating 

Systems W11

Mon - 26/02/2024 Tue - 27/02/2024 Wed - 28/02/2024 Thu - 29/02/2024 Fri - 1/03/2024

4/03/2024
to

8/03/2024
WordWindows Users 

W/S
Photography - 

Smartphone
Introduction to 

Win. PC's
Tablets & Phs - 

Android

Mon - 4/03/2024 Tue - 5/03/2024 Wed - 6/03/2024 Thu - 7/03/2024 Fri - 8/03/2024

11/03/2024
to

15/03/2024
Apple PagesExec MeetingManaging DataPhotography - 

Smartphone
SpreadsheetsiPads SetupiPads - W/STablets & Phs - 

Android

Mon - 11/03/2024 Tue - 12/03/2024 Wed - 13/03/2024 Thu - 14/03/2024 Fri - 15/03/2024

18/03/2024
to

22/03/2024
Tablets & Phs 
Android W/S

Tutors workshopManaging DataHow do I …..iPads BasicsNews LettersTablets & Phs - 
Android

Mon - 18/03/2024 Tue - 19/03/2024 Wed - 20/03/2024 Thu - 21/03/2024 Fri - 22/03/2024

25/03/2024
to

29/03/2024
EasterEasterReserved DayReserved DayManaging DataAdvanced WordiPads BasicsBankingTablets & Phs - 

Android

Mon - 25/03/2024 Tue - 26/03/2024 Wed - 27/03/2024 Thu - 28/03/2024 Fri - 29/03/2024

1/04/2024
to

5/04/2024
Scams W/SWindows Users 

W/S
Managing DataEmailsiPads BasicsEasterEaster

Mon - 1/04/2024 Tue - 2/04/2024 Wed - 3/04/2024 Thu - 4/04/2024 Fri - 5/04/2024

8/04/2024
to

12/04/2024
Users dayExec MeetingManaging DataEmailsiPads BasicsiPads - W/SHow do I …..

Mon - 8/04/2024 Tue - 9/04/2024 Wed - 10/04/2024 Thu - 11/04/2024 Fri - 12/04/2024

15/04/2024
to

19/04/2024
Tutors workshop

Mon - 15/04/2024 Tue - 16/04/2024 Wed - 17/04/2024 Thu - 18/04/2024 Fri - 19/04/2024
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